
 

 

 
ST MARY’S C.E. (VA) PRIMARY SCHOOL 

CALENDAR 2022/2023 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 

 
School Opens Monday 5th September 2022 (children back to school Tues 6th Sept) 

School Closes Friday 21st October 2022 
School Opens Monday 31st October 2022 

School Closes Friday 16th December 2022 

 
SPRING TERM 2023 

 
School Opens Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

School Closes Friday 10th February 2023 
School Opens Monday 20th February 2023 

School Closes Friday 31st March 2023 

 
SUMMER TERM 2023 

 
School Opens Monday 17th April 2023 

School Closed Monday 1st May 2023 (Closed for May Day Holiday) 
School Closes Friday 26th May 2023 

School Opens Monday 5th June 2023 
School Closes  Tuesday 25th July 2023 

 
 
5 INSET DAYS (School closed to children for staff training) 

• Monday 5th September 2022 

• Friday 11th November 2022 

• Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

• Monday 24th July 2023 

• Tuesday 25th July 2023 
 
** Children are in school for 190 days per school year 


